[Montag-Freitag|

Hechtsheim/Miihldreieck - Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof

Muhldreieck E
Robert-Bosch-Stralle B
Werner's Backstube B
Wilh.-Maybach-Stralle A
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS A
St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strate A
Hans-Bockler-StralRe C
Ludwig-Nauth-Strale E
Draiser Weg A
Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. D
Kisselberg G
|.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str. A
Am Sagewerk B

Mainzer StralRe B

Rathaus B
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. C
Am Gonsenheimer Wald A
Wildpark C

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll B

An der Krimm A

Obere KreuzstralRe A
Westring D

Am Schwermer D
Karlsstrale D

In der Dalheimer Wiese A
Schiersteiner Briicke
Carl-Bosch-Strale
Friedrich-Bergius-Stralle
Malmedyer StraRe
Paul-Friedlander-Strale
Appelallee
Albert-Schweitzer-Allee
Biebrich/Bahnhof
Theodor-Heuss-Ring
NuRbaumstrale
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof A

5.21
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.25
5.31
5.33
5.34

5.49
5.51
5.52
5.53
6.00
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.19
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.25
6.31
6.33
6.34

5.51
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.55
6.01
6.03
6.04

6.16
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.41
6.43
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.56
7.02
7.04
7.06

6.46
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.1
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.7
7.19
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.32
7.34
7.36

7.16
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.39
7.41
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.49
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.54
7.56
8.02
8.04
8.06

7.46
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.04
8.05
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.09
8.11
8.13
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.19
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.26
8.32
8.34
8.36

8.16
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.41
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.49
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.56
9.02
9.04
9.06

8.46
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.58
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.04
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.08
9.09
9.1
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.19
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.26
9.32
9.34
9.36

9.16
9.19
9.20
9.21

9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.19 13.46
9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.22 13.49
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.23 13.50
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.24 13.51
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.31 13.58
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.32 13.59
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.33 14.00
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.34 14.01
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.35 14.02
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.37 14.04
9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.38 14.05
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.39 14.06
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.40 14.07
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.41 14.08
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.42 14.09
9.4110.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.44 14.11
9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.46 14.13
9.4510.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.48 14.15
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.49 14.16
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.50 14.17
9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.52 14.19
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.54 14.21
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.55 14.22
9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.56 14.23
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.57 14.24
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.59 14.26
10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.05 14.32
10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.07 14.34
10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.09 14.36

5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.40
5.44
5.45
547

6.05
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.10
6.14
6.15
6.17

6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.40
6.44
6.45
6.47

7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.12
7.7
7.18
7.20

7.37
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.42
7.47
7.48
7.50

8.07
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.12
8.17
8.18
8.20

8.37
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.42
8.47
8.48
8.50

9.07
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.12
9.17
9.18
9.20

9.37
9.38
9.39
9.40
9.42
9.47
9.48
9.50

10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.47
10.48
10.50

11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.47
11.48
11.50

12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.47
12.48
12.50

13.37 14.10 14.37
13.38 14.11 14.38
13.39 14.12 14.39
13.40 14.13 14.40
13.42 14.15 14.42
13.47 14.20 14.47
13.48 14.21 14.48
13.50 14.23 14.50

Muhldreieck E
Robert-Bosch-Stralle B
Werner's Backstube B
Wilh.-Maybach-Stralle A
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS A
St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strate A
Hans-Bockler-StralRe C
Ludwig-Nauth-Strae E
Draiser Weg A
Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. D
Kisselberg G
|.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str. A
Am Sagewerk B

Mainzer StralRe B

Rathaus B
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. C
Am Gonsenheimer Wald A
Wildpark C

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll B

An der Krimm A

Obere KreuzstralRe A
Westring D

Am Schwermer D
Karlsstrale D

In der Dalheimer Wiese A
Schiersteiner Briicke
Carl-Bosch-Strale
Friedrich-Bergius-Stralte
Malmedyer StraRe
Paul-Friedlander-Strale
Appelallee
Albert-Schweitzer-Allee
Biebrich/Bahnhof
Theodor-Heuss-Ring
NuRbaumstraRe
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof A

14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.49
14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.51
14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.52
14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.53
14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 20.00
14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.01
14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.02
14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.03
14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.04
14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.06
14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.07
14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.08
14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.09
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.10
14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.11
14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.12
14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.14
14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15
14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17
14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19
14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21
14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22
14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23
14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24
14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.25
15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.31
15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.33
15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.34
15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.35
15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.36
15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.37
15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.38
15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.40
15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.44
15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.45
15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.47,
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